ROZVRH HODIN             4. ročník                  ŠKOLNÍ ROK: 2023/2024 
	
	HODINY
	Předmět 

podle

učebního 

plánu

 
	Počet hodin

ve 4. ročníku

	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	
	

	
	08,00-09,45
	8,55-09,40
	10,05-10,50
	11,00-11,45
	11,55-12,40
	12,50-13,10
	13,30-14,15
	Český jazyk 

Anglický jazyk

ČAJS

Matematika

Hudební výchova

Výtvarná výchova

  Pracovní činnosti
 Tělesná výchova
 Informatika
	7

3

4

5

1

2

1

2

1



	PONDĚLÍ
	ČJ

(KSV)
	M
	AJ
	PČ 
	ČAJS

(PŘ)
	
	
	
	

	ÚTERÝ
	ČJ

(JV)
	M
	VV
	VV
	ČJ

(LV)
	
	
	
	

	STŘEDA
	ČJ

(JV)
	M
	ČAJS

(PŘ)
	AJ
	TV 
	
	INF1.
	
	

	ČTVRTEK
	ČJ

(JV)
	M  (G)
	ČAJS

(Z)
	AJ
	HV 
	
	INF2.
	
	

	PÁTEK
	  ČJ

(JV)
	M
	ČAJS

(D)
	ČJ

(LV)
	TV
	
	
	Celkem týdenní  

počet hodin:
	26



Mgr. Michaela Procházková
Platnost: od 4. 9. 2023                                                              třídní učitelka
                                                                     
